Caﬁada/College

CLASSIFIED SENATE
Thursday, March 14, 2024 | 1:00pm - 2:00pm

Room: 9-123
Zoom:
https://smccd.zoom.us/j/82732338282?pwd=Z1plWkhjaXE3cOtjTksxaTQ2allzdz09
AGENDA
Committee Reports All Classified N/A

Representatives in
Committees, please type
your reports in the chat!

1. Welcome/Introduction Alex Claxton 5
(Pi day!)

2. Program Review 2024-2025 timeline Alex Claxton 15

3. Presentation DE Plan Co-chairs DEAC: Nada Nekrep 10
DE Strategic Plan 2024-27 (draft) and Anniqua Rana

4. Technology Plan Co-chairs Tech Committee: Nada 10
Presentation Tech Plan Nekrep and Anniqua Rana
Technology Plan 2024-27 (draft)

5. Professional Development Plan Co-chairs PDPC: Jacky Ip, Ellen 15
Presentation PD Plan Young, Anniqua Rana

PD Plan 2024-27(draft)

6. Good of the Order Alex Claxton 5

7. Adjourn

Reminders

Upcoming Classified Senate meetings
e 3/28/24

4/11/24

4/25/24

5/9/24

5/23/24


https://smccd.zoom.us/j/82732338282?pwd=Z1pLWkhjaXE3c0tjTksxaTQ2alJzdz09

